 Enclosed switch-disconnectors
P1 Switch-disconnector
fitted in a Ci-K
Polycarbonate enclosure
T3 Switch-disconnector
fitted in a steel
enclosure
 Photos are representative

current Part number
Article
number
Pack
qty
FS 908
ON
OFF
1 20 A T0-1-8200/I1/SVB-SW 207146 1 X
32 A T3-1-8200/I2/SVB-SW 207201 1
63 A T5B-1-8200/I4/SVB-SW 207241 1
2 20 A T0-1-102/I1/SVB-SW 207144 1 X
32 A T3-1-102/I2/SVB-SW 207199 1
63 A T5B-1-102/I4/SVB-SW 207239 1
3 20 A T0-2-1/I1/SVB-SW 207148 1 X
25 A P1-25/I2/SVB-SW 207294 1
25 A P1-25/I2H/SVB-SW 227861 1 X
32 A P1-32/I2/SVB-SW 207315 1
32 A P1-32/I2H/SVB-SW 227872 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2/SVB-SW 199912 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2H/SVB-SW 199925 1 X
63 A P3-63/I4/SVB-SW 207344 1
80 A P3-80/I5/SVB-SW EP-400987 1
100 A P3-100/I5/SVB-SW 207374 1
3 + N 20 A T0-2-8900/I1/SVB-SW 207152 X
25 A P1-25/I2/SVB-SW/N 207296 1
25 A P1-25/I2H/SVB-SW/N 227863 1 X
32 A P1-32/I2/SVB-SW/N 207317 1
32 A P1-32/I2H/SVB-SW/N 227874 1 X
32 A P1-32/I2H/N 227869 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2/SVB-SW/N 199914 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2H/SVB-SW/N 199927 1 X
63 A P3-63/I4/SVB-SW/N 207346 1
80 A P3-80/I5/SVB-SW/N EP-400989 1
100 A P3-100/I5/SVB-SW/N 207376 1
6 20 A T0-3-8342/I1/SVB-SW 207160 1 X
32 A T3-3-8342/I2/SVB-SW 207209 1
63 A T5B-3-8342/I4/SVB-SW 207243 1
100 A T5-3-8342/I5/SVB-SW 207280 1 X

handleContact sequence
Rated
current Part number
Article
number
Pack
qty
1 20 A T0-1-8200/I1/SVB 207145 1 X
32 A T3-1-8200/I2/SVB 207200 1
63 A T5B-1-8200/I4/SVB 207240 1
2 20 A T0-1-102/I1/SVB 207143 1 X
32 A T3-1-102/I2/SVB 207198 1 X
63 A T5B-1-102/I4/SVB 207238 1
100 A T5-1-102/I5/SVB 207273 1 X
3 20 A T0-2-1/I1/SVB 207147 1 X
25 A P1-25/I2/SVB 207293 1
25 A P1-25/I2H/SVB 226900 1 X
32 A P1-32/I2/SVB 207314 1
32 A P1-32/I2H/SVB 227868 1
40 A P1-40/I2/SVB 199909 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2H/SVB 199922 1 X
63 A P3-63/I4/SVB 207343 1
80 A P3-80/I5/SVB EP-400982 1
100 A P3-100/I5/SVB 207373 1
3 + N 20 A T0-2-8900/I1/SVB 207151 1 X
3 + N 25 A P1-25/I2/SVB/N 207298 1
25 A P1-25/I2H/SVB/N 227860 1 X
32 A P1-32/I2/SVB/N 207319 1
32 A P1-32/I2H/SVB/N 227871 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2/SVB/N 199911 1 X
40 A P1-40/I2H/SVB/N 199924 1 X
63 A P3-63/I4/SVB/N 207349 1
80 A P3-80/I5/SVB/N EP-400985 1
100 A P3-100/I5/SVB/N 207379 1
6 20 A T0-3-8342/I1/SVB 207159 1 X
32 A T3-3-8342/I2/SVB 207208 1
63 A T5B-3-8342/I4/SVB 207242 1
100 A T5-3-8342/I5/SVB 207279 1 X